

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6342/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2008 in CR MBA No. 13825/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NATTHI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALLA @ VINOD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption  
from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 09/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.N. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused the letter.

A last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file  
rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ] [ Sneha Bala Mehra]

Court Master

Court Master