

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6342/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2008 in CRMBA No. 13825/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NATTHI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALLA @ VINOD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mrs. Anu Sawhney, adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohmd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master